
6 | CLIPLIGHT AUTOMOTIVE

HEMITECH SERIES LIGHTINGCOMPACT SERIES LIGHTING

111112 - CLIPSTRIP
111116 - CLIPSTRIP CAMO

CLIPSTRIP™

 140 Lumens
 Powerful pocket light
 Pivoting magnetic clip
 3 AAA batteries included

111113

CLIPSTRIP™ AQUA

150

 180 Lumens
 Waterproof and floating
 Rechargeable 2200 mAh  
 lithium-ion battery
 Magnet and belt clip included

Sold Individually

111114

 240 Lumens
 5 LED top flashlight
 360° swivel hook
 Magnetic base and back 
 3 AA batteries included

MAGNETIC

Sold as 9 Pack  
Counter Display

● 120 Lumens
● Lights on front and top
● 360° folding swivel hook
● Magnetic base and back
● 3 AAA batteries included

AAA

111115 - PIVOT MINI
111117 - PIVOT MINI CAMO

ORIGINAL
PIVOT 33

MAGNETIC

ORIGINAL
PIVOT 33

MAGNETIC

Sold as 12 Pack  
Counter Display

24-458 - PIVOT 33, 24-460 - PIVOT 33 CAMO

 160 Lumens
 Lights on front and top
 Magnetic pivoting base
 360° swivel hook
 3 AA batteries included

150

MAGNETIC

Sold as 9 Pack  
Counter Display

111118

CLIPSTRIP2™  

Sold as 12 Pack  
Counter Display
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111123

PIVOT 
TOUGH-LIGHT

Sold as 8 Pack  
Counter Display

MAGNETIC

M
A

G
N

E
T

IC

Sold as 9 Pack  
Counter Display

 140 Lumens
 Powerful pocket light
 Pivoting magnetic clip
 3 AAA batteries included

150

AAA

150

AAA

111128

CLIP-ON ZOOM LIGHT
111130

CLIPLIGHT EXTENDS

 150 Lumens with magnetic base 
 90° pivoting
 3 AAA batteries included

Sold as 8 Pack  
Counter Display

Sold as 8 Pack  
Counter Display

120 Lumens top | 140 Lumens front
Pivoting head with magnetic base 
Telescopic worklight 
4 AAA batteries included

150 Lumens with magnetic base
Hanging hook | 180° pivoting
3 AAA batteries included
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COMPACT SERIES LIGHTING REFERENCE GUIDE

PART # 

111112
111116
111118
111113
111114
111115
111117
24-458
24-460
111123
111128
111130

MAGNETIC 
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

POWER CONFIGURATION (BATTERIES INCL. WHERE APPLICABLE) 
3 AAA
3 AAA
3 AAA

RECHARGEABLE
3 AA

3 AAA
3 AAA
3 AA
3 AA

3 AAA
3 AAA
4 AAA

PRODUCT 

CLIPSTRIP
CLIPSTRIP CAMO
CLIPSTRIP 2
CLIPSTRIP AQUA
PIVOT
PIVOT MINI
PIVOT MINI CAMO
PIVOT 33
PIVOT 33 CAMO
PIVOT TOUGH-LIGHT
CLIP-ON ZOOM LIGHT
CLIPLIGHT EXTENDS

         LUMENS 

140
140
140
180
240
120
120
160
160
150

150 (HEAD)
140 (WORKLIGHT)

     COUNTER DISPLAY 

12 PACK
12 PACK 
9 PACK

SOLD INDIVIDUALLY
9 PACK
12 PACK
12 PACK
9 PACK
9 PACK
8 PACK
8 PACK
8 PACK

MAGNETIC

MAGNETIC

MAGNETIC MAGNETIC

AA

AA


